Farnell Page 901 Date: 06-09-06 time:19:53
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt
N
o
n-
co
m
p
lia
nt
Li
m
ite
d
 s
to
ck
 -
R
o
H
S
 r
ep
la
ce
m
en
t a
va
ila
b
le
R
o
H
S
23
S
e
m
ic
o
n
d
u
c
to
rs
 -
 I
n
te
g
ra
te
d
 C
ir
c
u
it
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
901Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 901
Price Each
Mftr. Pins Pins Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
380 NSC 14 DIL 2 watt Audio Power Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM380N 948-8308● 108.00 75.00 54.00 – –
384 NSC 14 DIL 5 watt Audio Power Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM384N 948-8316● 108.00 75.00 54.00 – –
386 NSC 8 SOIC Low Voltage Audio Power Amp. 0.25 watt. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM386M-1 948-8324● 53.00 37.00 27.00 – –
386 NSC 8 DIL Low Voltage Audio Power Amp. 0.25 watt. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM386N-1 948-8332● 53.00 37.00 27.00 – –
386 NSC 8 DIL Low Voltage Audio Power Amp. 0.5 watt. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM386N-3 948-8340● 53.00 37.00 27.00 – –
386 NSC 8 DIL Low Voltage Audio Power Amp. 0.7 watt. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM386N-4 948-8359● 53.00 37.00 27.00 – –
452 MAX 8 DIL 50MHz, CMOS Unity-gain stable Video Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX452CPA+ 118-8053● 399.00 305.00 234.00 – –
457 MAX 8 DIL Dual, 70MHz, CMOS Unity-gain stable Video Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX457CPA+ 118-8058● 642.00 491.00 373.00 – –
477 MAX 8 DIL 300MHz High Speed Video Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX477EPA+ 118-8046● 376.00 287.00 221.00 – –
496 MAX 16 DIL 375MHz, Quad Closed Loop Buffer with Av= +1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX496CPE 794-648▲ 667.00 511.00 436.00 – –
535 SLX 28 DIL 16-Channel Wideband/Video Multiplexer, 200MHz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . DG535DJ. 402-631▲‡ 802.00 641.00 561.00 529.00
535 SLX 28 DIL 16-Channel Wideband/Video Multiplexer, 200MHz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . DG535DJ-E3 107-7112● 802.00 641.00 561.00 529.00
538 SLX 28 DIL 8-Channel/Dual 4-Channel Wideband/Video Multiplexer, 500MHz.. . . DG538ADJ. 482-961▲‡ 618.00 494.00 432.00 408.00
538 SLX 28 DIL 8-Channel/Dual 4-Channel Wideband/Video Multiplexer, 500MHz.. . . DG538ADJ-E3 107-7129● 618.00 494.00 432.00 408.00
541 SLX 16 DIL Quad Monolithic SPST Wideband/Video Switch, 350MHz . . . . . . . . . DG541DJ. 403-179▲‡ 174.00 164.00 148.00 140.00
541 SLX 16 DIL Quad Monolithic SPST Wideband/Video Switch, 350MHz . . . . . . . . . DG541DJ-E3 107-7126● 174.00 164.00 148.00 140.00
542 SLX 16 DIL Dual Monolithic SPDT Wideband/Video Switch, 500MHz . . . . . . . . . . DG542DJ. 402-862▲‡ 179.00 168.00 153.00 144.00
542 SLX 16 DIL Dual Monolithic SPDT Wideband/Video Switch, 500MHz . . . . . . . . . . DG542DJ-E3 107-7117● 179.00 168.00 153.00 144.00
567 NSC 8 DIL Tone Decoder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM567CN. 410-275‡ 90.00 62.00 45.00 – –
567 NSC 8 DIL CMOS Low Power Tone Decoder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMC567CN. 410-287‡ 107.00 76.00 58.00 – –
567 NSC 8 DIL Tone Decoder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM567CN 948-8367● 90.00 62.00 45.00 – –
567 NSC 8 DIL CMOS Low Power Tone Decoder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMC567CN 948-8375● 107.00 76.00 55.00 – –
600 ADI 16 DIL Dual, Low Noise, 35MHz Variable Gain Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD600JNZ 107-9410● 1,324.00 1,108.00 845.00 – –
602 ADI 16 DIL Dual, Wideband, Low Noise Variable Gain Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD602JNZ 114-3225● 1,324.00 1,108.00 845.00 – –
603 ADI 8 DIL Low Noise, 90MHz Variable-Gain Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD603AQ 563-109▲ 479.00 400.00 343.00 – –
604 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, FET-I/P, AUDIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OPA604AU 121-2317● 133.00 102.00 78.00 68.00
604 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, FET-I/P, AUDIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OPA604AU.. 843-3984 128.00 98.00 80.00 74.00
733 TI 14 SOIC Differential Video Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UA733CD 959-3810● 49.00 39.00 31.00 21.00
797 ADI 8 SOIC Ultra Low Noise, Ultra Low Distortion, Amp. - ideal for use as a Pre-
Amp. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD797ARZ 942-6450● 384.00 342.00 285.00 – –
797 ADI 8 DIL Ultra Low Noise, Ultra Low Distortion, Amp. - ideal for use as a Pre-
Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD797ANZ 960-3778● 384.00 342.00 285.00 – –
810 ADI 8 DIL Low Power, Current-Feedback Video Amp. with Disable . . . . . . . . . . AD810ANZ 960-3794● 183.00 166.00 152.00 – –
811 ADI 8 SOIC High Performance, Wideband, Current-Feedback Video Amp . . . . . . . AD811JRZ 942-6485● 308.00 274.00 229.00 – –
811 ADI 8 DIL High Performance, Wideband, Current-Feedback Video Amp . . . . . . . AD811ANZ 960-3786● 308.00 274.00 229.00 – –
813 ADI 14 DIL Low Power, Triple Video Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD813ANZ 107-9403● 389.00 325.00 248.00 – –
818 ADI 8 DIL Low Power Video Amp. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD818ANZ 960-5630● 162.00 143.00 125.00 – –
820 ST 8 DIL 1.2 watt low frequency class ’B’ audio Power Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . TBA820M 109-4339● 50.00 37.00 30.00 25.00
828 ADI 8 DIL Dual, Low Power Video Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD828ANZ 107-9417● 202.00 168.00 135.00 – –
830 ADI 8 DIL High Speed, Video Difference Amp. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD830ANZ 107-9432● 251.00 211.00 161.00 – –
833 NSC 8 DIL Low Noise, Dual Audio Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM833N. 410-391‡ 56.00 39.00 28.00 – –
833 ST 8 DIL Low Noise, Dual Audio Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM833N. 630-998▲‡ 50.00 37.00 30.00 25.00
833 ST 8 SOIC Low Noise, Dual Audio Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM833D. 631-012▲‡ 50.00 37.00 30.00 25.00
833 ON 8 DIL Low Noise, Dual Audio Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM833NG 121-4467● 43.00 32.00 28.00 25.00
833 ON 8 DIL Low Noise, Dual Audio Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM833N 334-3650 74.00 69.00 61.00 58.00
833 NSC 8 DIL Low Noise, Dual Audio Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM833N 948-8383● 53.00 37.00 27.00 – –
833 ST 8 DIL Low Noise, Dual Audio Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM833N 975-6493● 50.00 37.00 30.00 25.00
833 ST 8 SOIC Low Noise, Dual Audio Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM833D 975-6507● 50.00 37.00 30.00 25.00
837 NSC 14 DIL Low Noise, Quad Audio Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM837N. 410-408‡ 105.00 74.00 52.00 – –
837 NSC 14 DIL Low Noise, Quad Audio Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM837N 948-8391● 105.00 74.00 52.00 – –
847 ADI 8 SOIC High Speed, Low Power Video Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD847JRZ 942-6477● 314.00 197.00 – – – –
1012 NSC 4 BGA Pre-Amplified IC’s for High Gain 2-Wire Microphones . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV1012UP-07 823-8782● 78.00 56.00 40.00 – –
1012 NSC 4 BGA Pre-Amplified IC’s for High Gain 2-Wire Microphones . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV1012UP-20 823-8790● 78.00 56.00 40.00 – –
1012 NSC 4 BGA Pre-Amplified IC’s for High Gain 2-Wire Microphones . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV1012UP-25 823-8804● 78.00 56.00 40.00 – –
1012 NSC 4 BGA Amplifiers for 3 Wire Analog Electret Microphones . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV1032UP-06 823-8812● 99.00 69.00 49.00 – –
1012 NSC 4 BGA Amplifiers for 3 Wire Analog Electret Microphones . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV1032UP-15 823-8820● 99.00 69.00 49.00 – –
1012 NSC 4 BGA Amplifiers for 3 Wire Analog Electret Microphones . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV1032UP-25 823-8839● 99.00 69.00 49.00 – –
1193 LT 8 DIL Video Difference Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1193CN8 525-844▲ 310.00 223.00 202.00 – –
1193 LT 8 DIL Video Difference Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1193CN8#PBF 956-0297● 331.00 211.00 171.00 – –
1235 ADI 8 SOIC Dual Single-Supply Audio Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SSM2135SZ 999-4475● 207.00 174.00 132.00 – –
1246 NSC 24 DIL 150 MHz Compatible RGB Preamplifier with Internal 512 Character
OSD ROM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM1246AAC/NA 818-1470● 180.00 131.00 98.00 – –
1517 TI 20 HSOP Power AMP, CLASS-A AUDIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPA1517DWP 121-2376● 127.00 97.00 74.00 65.00
1517 TI 20 HSOP Power AMP, CLASS-A AUDIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPA1517DWP.. 845-6364 124.00 94.00 72.00 63.00
1560 PS 17 DBS17P 40 watt Car Radio Power Audio Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TDA1560Q/N4 702-420● 539.00 431.00 388.00 323.00
1875 NSC 5 TO-220 20 watt Audio Power Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM1875T 948-8405● 184.00 134.00 107.00 – –
1876 NSC 15 TO-200 Dual 20 Watt Audio Power Amp. with Mute, Standby and SPiKe Pro-
tection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM1876TF. 632-971‡ 324.00 236.00 188.00 – –
1876 NSC 15 TO-200 Dual 20 Watt Audio Power Amp. with Mute, Standby and SPiKe Pro-
tection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM1876TF 949-3590● 324.00 236.00 199.00 – –
1881 NSC 8 DIL Video Sync. Separator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM1881N 948-8413● 164.00 120.00 101.00 – –
1881 NSC 8 SOIC Video Sync. Separator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM1881M 949-3468● 164.00 120.00 101.00 – –
1905 ST 16 DIL 5 watt Audio Amp. with mute . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TDA1905. 410-548▲ 122.00 94.00 80.00 66.00
1905 ST 16 DIL 5 watt Audio Amp. with mute . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TDA1905 109-4340● 122.00 94.00 80.00 62.00
1941 ADI 48 LQFP SigmaDSP Multichannel 28-Bit Audio Processor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD1941YSTZ 107-8403● 1,019.00 758.00 506.00 – –
1970 ADI 48 LQFP Complete MTS (BTSC) TV Stereo Encoder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD1970JSTZ 107-8402● 489.00 409.00 312.00 – –
1971 NSC 8 SOIC 1-Channel 62dB Audio Attenuator with Mute . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM1971M 949-4073● 166.00 121.00 88.00 – –
1972 NSC 20 DIL 2-Channel 78dB Audio Attenuator with Mute . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM1972N 949-0523● 285.00 213.00 170.00 – –
1973 NSC 20 DIL 3-Channel 76dB Audio Attenuator with Mute . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM1973N 949-0531● 265.00 198.00 149.00 – –
1991 ADI 52 TQFP Class D/1-Bit Audio Power Output Stage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD1991ASVZ 839-6612● 686.00 572.00 457.00 – –
2000 TI 16 TSSOP Power AMP, CLASS-D AUDIO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPA2000D1PWG4 120-7309● 133.00 102.00 78.00 68.00
2000 TI 20 TSSOP PROG Touch Screen Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TSC2000IPWG4 120-7360● 298.00 228.00 174.00 153.00
2003 ST 5 Pentawatt 10 watt Car Radio Audio Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E-TDA2003V 115-9698● 104.00 80.00 69.00 53.00
2003 TI 16 TSSOP Touch Screen Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TSC2003IPWG4 120-7361● 285.00 218.00 166.00 147.00
2005 ST 11 Multiwatt 20 watt Car Radio Power Amp. bridge configuration . . . . . . . . . . . . . TDA2005M. 410-615▲ 170.00 130.00 121.00 108.00
2005 ST 11 Multiwatt 20 watt Car Radio Power Amp. bridge configuration . . . . . . . . . . . . . TDA2005M 121-8316● 178.00 147.00 133.00 114.00
2010 TI 9 DSBGA Power AMP, AUDIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPA2010D1YZFT 845-6437● 73.00 56.00 44.00 40.00
2011 IR 8 SOIC High and Low Side Driver . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IRS2011SPBF 108-0636● 137.00 98.00 75.00 65.00
2018 ADI 16 DIL Voltage-Controlled Amp./OVCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SSM2018PZ 107-9399● 258.00 215.00 172.00 – –
2018 ADI 16 DIL Trimless Voltage Controlled Amp./OVCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SSM2018TPZ 107-9412● 317.00 281.00 264.00 – –
2030 ST 5 Pentawatt 14 watt Hi-Fi Audio Power Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TDA2030V. 410-690▲ 160.00 123.00 105.00 91.00